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1982 Spectre

PARTS LIST
GENERATOR/REGULATOR

ITEM NAME

STATOR (Ref # 21003)

STATOR (Ref # 21003A)
FLYWHEEL,MAGNETO (Ref # 21050)
FLYWHEEL,GENERATOR (Ref # 21050A)
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)
BOLT,12X40 (Ref # 92001)

BOLT,10X40 (Ref # 92001A)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,GENERATOR WIRE (Ref # 92037A)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X30 (Ref # 120)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 180)
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)

PART NUMBER
21003-1083
21003-1083
21050-1015
21050-1041
21066-1030
92001-1146
92001-1201
21126-008
92037-1122
120P0530
1800625
223B0512

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
2
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