

1982 Spectre

PARTS LIST

GENERATOR/REGULATOR

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
STATOR (Ref # 21003)	21003-1083	1
STATOR (Ref # 21003A)	21003-1083	1
FLYWHEEL,MAGNETO (Ref # 21050)	21050-1015	1
FLYWHEEL,GENERATOR (Ref # 21050A)	21050-1041	1
REGULATOR-VOLTAGE (Ref # 21066)	21066-1030	1
BOLT,12X40 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1146	1
BOLT,10X40 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1201	1
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS (Ref # 92037)	21126-008	1
CLAMP,GENERATOR WIRE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1122	1
BOLT-SOCKET,5X30 (Ref # 120)	120P0530	3
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 180)	1800625	2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223)	223B0512	2